YouGov Survey Results You

What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1646 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 26th - 27th October 2015

Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con |Lab | LibDem | UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59| 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London ';Zs:tzf M'w:;::s’ North | Scotland

Weighted Sample| 1646 | 560 |461| 115 198 | 798| 848 | 196 | 416 | 563 |471] 938 | 708 211 535 352 405 143

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Sep Oct
17-18 26-27
Do you think that David Cameron is doing well
or badly as Prime Minister?
Very well 9 8 20 2 5 2 11 6 4 10 8 10| 10 7 7 11 8 7 7
Fairly well 38 35 63 12 36 33 | 36 35 30 34 36 38| 41 28 42 41 33 30 23
TOTAL WELL 47 43 83 14 41 35 47 41 34 44 44 48 51 35 49 52 41 37 30
Fairly badly 23 24 10 34 34 31 | 24 25 32 25 22 23| 25 24 27 23 25 26 20
Very badly 21 25 1 45 20 26 | 26 23 20 22 28 25| 19 32 16 20 23 31 43
TOTAL BADLY 44 49 1 79 54 57 50 48 52 47 50 48 44 56 43 43 48 57 63
Don'tknow 8 7| 5 7 5 8|3 11|13 9 7 3|5 10| 7 6 10 6 7
Do you think that Jeremy Corbyn is doing well or
badly as leader of the Labour party?
Very well 8 7 2 16 6 1 9 6 9 10 8 4 8 7 7 7 7 9 4
Fairly well 23 23 10 37 28 17 | 22 23 28 24 23 18| 22 24 26 21 22 23 26
TOTAL WELL 31 30 12 53 34 18 31 29 37 34 31 22 30 31 33 28 29 32 30
Fairly badly 17 23 26 19 33 21 | 23 23 20 23 21 27| 26 19 20 23 25 22 27
Very badly 22 27 46 8 18 39 | 32 21 12 18 29 38| 28 24 29 29 26 24 21
TOTAL BADLY 39 50 72 27 51 60 55 44 32 41 50 65 54 43 49 52 51 46 48
Dontknow 30 20 | 16 20 15 22|14 27 |31 26 19 13| 17 26 | 17 20 21 22 22
Do you think that Tim Farron is doing well or
badly as leader of the Liberal Democrats?
Verywell 1 1 2 2 1 0 1 2 1 3 1 1 2 1 0 2 1 2 2
Fairly well 7 13 12 15 27 9 16 9 12 12 11 15| 14 11 13 12 12 15 10
TOTAL WELL 8 14 14 17 28 9 17 11 13 15 12 16 16 12 13 14 13 17 12
Fairly badly 15 19 20 19 23 20 | 24 14 16 18 18 22| 21 16 14 21 18 20 18
Very badly 11 13 12 11 6 19 | 17 9 4 12 16 13| 12 14 16 12 13 10 22
TOTAL BADLY 26 32 32 30 29 39 41 23 20 30 34 35 33 30 30 33 31 30 40
Don'tknow 66 54 | 54 53 42 52|41 67 | 67 54 54 49| 51 58| 57 55 56 52 48
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Fieldwork: 26th - 27th October 2015 What the world thinks
Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | Lib Dem | UKIP | Male | Femate | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ [ ABC1 [ c2DE | London ';is:tzf M'w:;::s’ North | Scotland

Weighted Sample| 1646 | 560 |461| 115 198 | 798| 848 | 196 | 416 | 563 |471] 938 | 708 211 535 352 405 143

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Sep Oct
17-18 26-27
Do you think that Nigel Farage is doing well or
badly as leader of UKIP?
Verywell 9 8 8 5 3 30 | 10 7 5 6 9 11 7 10 9 9 11 7 4
Fairly well 27 29 34 22 25 46 | 34 24 22 25 29 35| 29 28 27 32 24 32 21
TOTAL WELL 36 37 42 27 28 76 44 31 27 31 38 46 36 38 36 41 35 39 25
Fairly badly 19 20 21 22 23 9 | 22 18 20 21 19 19| 22 16 22 18 18 19 24
Very badly 20 20 15 28 26 2 20 20 18 22 22 16| 21 18 17 20 21 17 28
TOTAL BADLY 39 40 36 50 49 11 42 38 38 43 41 35 43 34 39 38 39 36 52
Dontknow 24 23 | 21 23 23 13|14 32 |34 27 21 19| 20 28| 25 20 26 25 23
Does Jeremy Corbyn becoming leader of the
Labour party make you more or less likely to
vote Labour at the next election?
More likely 16 16 4 26 26 12 | 18 15 21 21 17 10| 17 16 20 17 17 14 17
Less likely 22 23 33 19 22 22 | 26 21 14 21 23 29| 26 20 27 28 23 20 9
No difference - | was probably going to Vme;:‘y?;:; 13 13| 1 40 9 3 (12 15 |19 12 13 13| 12 15| 14 8 14 22 8
No difference - | probably wasn'tgoing tovote -7 07 | 55 5 35 54|40 35 |28 31 39 45| 39 36| 31 39 36 34 56
Labour anyway
Don't know 12 10 3 10 8 10 5 14 18 14 8 4 6 14 8 8 11 11 10
Which of the following better reflects your own
view of Jeremy Corbyn?
He is a man with extreme left-wing views and
unworkable policies who would be a threat to the
. L . 36 37 67 14 27 45 | 40 34 23 25 37 54| 42 30 38 46 35 32 22
economy and national security if he was Prime
Minister
He is a man of integrity who has stuck to his
principles and captured the mood of people = 55 o) [ 7 56 45 27 |3 20 | 39 34 33 26| 33 32 | 38 29 29 35 36
disillusioned by the same old establishment
politicians
Neither 7 9 7 10 9 9 9 10 11 14 10 4 8 11 8 7 10 10 17
Both 6 7 6 5 9 8 8 6 7 6 7 7 6 7 6 5 8 8 7
Don't know 18 15 12 15 8 11 7 22 21 21 12 9 11 20 9 14 17 15 18
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